TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
F m
e Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
mmissionerate of Transport and
d Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
ennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

Chassis or CBU
CBU
6 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
7 a
8 Asa licable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H. P./BHP 36.8 Kw @ 2000 rpm
1') 3478.2 cc
13. Makers classification Swara 744XTN-Bharat rem Sta E IIIA
14,--- Wheel base 2100 mm
IE
16. Asa licable
77.
to,l Maximum Permissible Ballasted
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as ceftified by the
man ufacturer
19.
a Front axle 7.50-76 8PR
Front axle 6.00- 16 8PR
Rear Axle Standard T re 14.9-28 12 PR
d 13.6-28 12 PR
20.
a Front axle Faw 833 K s
b Rear axle Raw 7402 K s
27. Dimension
a Overall len th
b Rea r over han
c Overall width 1835 m m
Overall hei ht 2270 mm
e Ground clea rance 435 mm
2
Type of Bodv
No. of cylinders
Chassis number
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
Cu bic ca pacity
Seatinq capacity One only
Colour
ULW (Unballasted weiqht) 2235 Kas.
2235 Kqs.
Number. description, size
and ply ratino of tvres as
declared by the
manufacturer
(Standard Tyre)
b (Optional Tvre)
C
Rear Axle (Optiona I Tvre)
Registered Axle Weiqht
3450 mm
a
d
J
a
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant secretary-III
d based on the approval certificate number CAND 0696, Dated: 29.Og.2O23
ued by the testing agency rcAT, Gurugram-it is certified that the vehicle
plies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 19gg and rules made there
U der.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
tructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the tF:sting agencies concerned,